
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 1
Gaume 28.6.2024

ASUB

Claudia ROOMAN
Antwerp Orienteers
Circuit : DE
Distance : 4900m (Dénivelé 150m)
Temps : 0:56:00 (11'26"/km)

7/23 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Greet OEYEN 0:42:22
2. Hannah THIELS 0:42:37
3. Chloé HABERKORN 0:44:35

1. 168 00:05:10 377m 13'42"/km
2. 187 00:02:43 00:07:53 278m 9'46"/km
3. 181 00:02:54 00:10:47 283m 10'15"/km
4. 183 00:01:20 00:12:07 116m 11'30"/km
5. 202 00:10:18 00:22:25 734m 14'02"/km
6. 223 00:02:07 00:24:32 188m 11'16"/km
7. 193 00:02:30 00:27:02 345m 7'15"/km
8. 199 00:05:32 00:32:34 393m 14'05"/km
9. 225 00:01:41 00:34:15 140m 12'01"/km

10. 227 00:01:13 00:35:28 166m 7'20"/km
11. 209 00:01:50 00:37:18 141m 13'00"/km
12. 210 00:02:21 00:39:39 199m 11'49"/km
13. 228 00:03:27 00:43:06 150m 23'00"/km
14. 211 00:02:02 00:45:08 219m 9'17"/km
15. 224 00:05:10 00:50:18 545m 9'29"/km
16. 237 00:03:33 00:53:51 197m 18'01"/km
17. 222 00:01:27 00:55:18 202m 7'11"/km
18. 255 00:00:26 00:55:44 83m 5'13"/km
19. 999 00:00:16 00:56:00 101m 2'38"/km
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